
2501
HOLDROOM

2502
CONCESSION

2436
CBP SECONDARY

2435

INS HOLD/
INTERVIEW

2438
CBP OFFICE

2437
CBP STOR

2439
MEN'S

2440
WOMEN'S

2441
USCS/APHIS

2442
CBP

CLAIM DEVICE

2500
CONCOURSE

25
26

FI
X

E
D

 L
IN

K

2443
IMMIGRATION

FF

D.1

B.1

A.1

1W

1W

1X

1X

1Y

1Y

1Z

E.6

D.2

XF

XG

XH

XK

ZA

1Y.8

1Y.8

1ZD 1ZC 1ZB 1ZA

1ZA

ZB

B.3

C.4

E.3E.3

B.7

1Z

1ZD

1ZC.3

1ZC.3

XJ

1ZC

XG.6

1ZB

FP04.03.04

Scale

GENERAL NOTES

Project Number

CAD File Name

Description

Seal/Signature

Project Name

SHEET NOTES

Date & Issue DescriptionIssue By Check

©2009 Gensler

KEY PLAN

5
6

123

SCALE:
FIRE PROTECTION PLAN - LEVEL 3 - ZONE 4
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